
OPENING DATE:  03/08/2024     CLOSING DATE: 03/18/2024

R0219
BC338550 Trenton(NJ) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

03/20/2024 14:22:30
1 of 2   

JOB ID: 70478351 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR II LDC: 16 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 00043388 MAIN DISTRIBUTION TOUR-II TRENTON Mail Handlers-
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: LCTS and as assigned.

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Th-FrS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

06:00 14:30 030 06:00 14:30 030 06:00 14:30 030 06:00 14:30 030 06:00 14:30 030 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Santiago, L EMP ID: 4394 EFFECTIVE: 04/06/2024 SEN DATE: 11/12/2005 RANK: 001

***************************************************

JOB ID: 72070644 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR I LDC: 13 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 00043387 MAIN DISTRIBUTION TOUR-I TRENTON Mail Handlers-
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: APBS AND AS ASSIGNED.

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 2200-0630-30L-We-ThS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

22:00 06:30 030 22:00 06:30 030 22:00 06:30 030 22:00 06:30 030 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 22:00 06:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:   EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: RANK: 000

***************************************************

POSTING NO:   332564    Mail Handler



R0219
BC338550 Trenton(NJ) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

03/20/2024 14:22:30
2 of 2   

JOB ID: 72791338 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR I LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 00043387 MAIN DISTRIBUTION TOUR-I TRENTON Mail Handlers-
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: AFSM-100 AND AS ASSIGNED.

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 2230-0700-30L-Mo-TuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

22:30 07:00 030 22:30 07:00 030 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 22:30 07:00 030 22:30 07:00 030 22:30 07:00 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:   EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: RANK: 000

***************************************************

JOB ID: 95433225 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR I LDC: 14 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 00043387 MAIN DISTRIBUTION TOUR-I TRENTON Mail Handlers-
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Bullpen and as assigned.

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 2230-0700-30L-Sa-FrS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

OFF OFF OFF 22:30 07:00 030 22:30 07:00 030 22:30 07:00 030 22:30 07:00 030 22:30 07:00 030 OFF OFF OFF

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:   EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: RANK: 000

***************************************************


